Meeting
Date
6/2/2020
10/20/2020
3/16/2021

3/16/2021

4/20/2021

5/4/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021

6/1/2021

6/15/2021
6/15/2021

CITY COUNCIL REQUESTS / DIRECTIVES

TRACKING LOG

Request/Direction

Review Tree Preservation Ordinance to add Sycamore and Ash
Review past requests for pedestrian signals along Myrtle Avenue

Proceed with public outreach and planning related to Dog Park

Return in 3 months with update to Community Groups Design for Huntington Ave.

Monument Signage Project

Following EV Pilot Project, return with information on maintenance, useful life,
parking restrictions, fime limitations. Also consider utilizing "most publicly used"
apps like Chargepoint

Review Ad Hoc Committee Final Report & Recommendations and provide
progress report by November 2021. Present to Council and Committee

Staff to review Search function w/ Granicus (web developer) to provide
feedback, discuss alternatives

Review of School Resource Officer Program to Council

Blackburn, Crudgington and staff to request meeting w/ DA Gascon and discuss
Special Directives

COVID-19 Update to Council

Place "Rotating Mayor" ltem on June 2022 Ballot

Measure K Road Show to collect public input

By
Adams

Shevlin

Blackburn

Blackburn
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Adams

Adams
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Adams

Shevlin
Shevlin
Adams

Assigned to

Community

Development

CMO

Community

Services

Community

Development
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CMO

CMO

Police
CMO

CMO
CMO
CMO

Status

On hold as we review Oak Tree Ordinance Education
and Outreach

Will be brought forward w/ Master CIP Development
in Spring/Summer 2021

Ongoing
July 6th

Ongoing

No later than November 2021
June 15th

TBD
June 15th

July 6th

Spring 2022
Ongoing
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