## CITY COUNCIL REQUESTS / DIRECTIVES TRACKING LOG

Meeting Date	Request/Direction	Ву	Assigned to	Status
6/2/2020	Review Tree Preservation Ordinance to add Sycamore and Ash	Adams	Community Development	On hold as we review Oak Tree Ordinance Education and Outreach
10/20/2020	Review past requests for pedestrian signals along Myrtle Avenue	Shevlin	СМО	Will be brought forward w/ Master CIP Development in Spring/Summer 2021
3/16/2021	Proceed with public outreach and planning related to Dog Park	Blackburn	Community Services	Ongoing
3/16/2021	Return in 3 months with update to Community Groups Design for Huntington Ave. Monument Signage Project	Blackburn	Community Development	July 6th
4/20/2021	Following EV Pilot Project, return with information on maintenance, useful life, parking restrictions, time limitations. Also consider utilizing "most publicly used" apps like Chargepoint	Crudgington	Public Works	Ongoing
5/4/2021	Review Ad Hoc Committee Final Report & Recommendations and provide progress report by November 2021. Present to Council and Committee	Adams	СМО	No later than November 2021
6/1/2021	Staff to review Search function w/ Granicus (web developer) to provide feedback, discuss alternatives	Adams	СМО	June 15th
6/1/2021	Review of School Resource Officer Program to Council	Adams	Police	TBD
6/1/2021	Blackburn, Crudgington and staff to request meeting w/ DA Gascon and discuss Special Directives	Adams	СМО	June 15th
	COVID-19 Update to Council	Shevlin	СМО	July 6th
6/15/2021	Place "Rotating Mayor" Item on June 2022 Ballot	Shevlin	СМО	Spring 2022
6/15/2021	Measure K Road Show to collect public input	Adams	СМО	Ongoing

